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List of Participants 

 

Country Organization Name Job Title Email 

Algeria ONS 

Ms. Samira Bahloul Statistics Program Officer bahloul@ons.dz; 

Ms. Hind Hamroune Chief Engineer hamroune@ons.dz; 

Bahrain IGA Mr. Ahmed Lawri Chief of Database Services lawryam@iga.gov.bh; 

Belarus BELSTAT Ms. Marta Dzihilevich Consultant mdizilevich@gmail.com 

Egypt CAPMAS 

Ms. Rehab Abo Kahla Statistician 
rehab.abdelgillil@gmail.com; 
rehab_ab@capmas.gov.eg; 

Ms. Randa Elsabbagh First Specialist of Computer Research randa_e@capmas.gov.eg; 

Ms. Amany Gerges 
Director of the Information Bank 
Department 

amany_e@capmas.gov.eg; 

Mr. Moheb Youssef Statistician moheb_v@capmas.gov.eg; 
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Iraq CSO Ms. Hind Farhan Chief of Engineers of the IT Department hindmanhal81@gmail.com; 

Jordan DOS 

Ms. Tamara Wadi Programmer tamara@dos.gov.jo; 

Mr. Abdullah Al Sous Programmer 
abdullah.alsous@dos.gov.jo; 
asous@dos.gov.jo; 

Kuwait CBS Ms. Awatef Khalifoh Senior Programmer akhalifoh@csb.gov.kw; 

Lebanon CAS Ms. Hanan Slim Programmer hanan_sl@hotmail.com; 

Morocco HCP 

Mr. Houssam El Ouinkhir Manager of the Statistical Database 
h.elouinkhir@hcp.ma; 
h.elouinkhir@gmail.com; 

Mr. Jamal Ait Mouha Head of the Social Program Department j.aitmouha@hcp.ma; 

Oman GCC Stat Mr. Sami Talib Statistician salfazari@gccstat.org; 

Palestine PCBS 

Ms. Lara Amro Statistician lamro@pcbs.gov.ps; 

Mr. Mohammed Sahmoud Head of Electronic Dissemination Division msahmoud@pcbs.gov.ps; 

Qatar PSA Ms. Noura Hajri Statistical Researcher nalhajri@psa.gov.qa; 

Somalia NBS 

Mr. Abdulkadir Gedi Data Manager kmgeedi@gmail.com; gedi@nbs.gov.so; 

Mr. Kenadid Abdiaziz SDG Data Analyst kenadidm8@gmail.com;kenadid@nbs.gov.so; 

Tunisia INS 

Mr. Akram Amari 
Chief Analyst in the dissemination, IT, and 
coordination central department 

amari.akram@ins.tn; 

Mr. Mohamed Elfahem 
Principal Engineer in the dissemination, 
IT, and coordination central department 

elfahem.mohamed@ins.tn; 
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